

Toledo Symphony League 2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM

DUES STATEMENT

\$40 Membership
\$250 Individual Life Membership

□ \$75 Sponsor

Donation to TSL

Please return this form with your check payable to the Toledo Symphony League by

July 1, 2024, to:

Kathy Scheer; 909 Oak Knoll Dr.; Perrysburg, OH 43551

MEMBER INFORMATION	VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES
NAME:	Please indicate your choice(s). (All members are asked to volunteer for at least one.)
□ NO CHANGES Please use the same information from 2023-24 Pink Book.	CORRESPONDENCE Chimers (Telephoning) Mailings Photography
PLEASE UPDATE: Birthdate: Month / Date	 Publicity/Press Releases The <i>Score</i> (Newsletter Production) Website
Spouse's Name	 SCHOLARSHIPS & GRANTS Summer Study Grants Remembrance Fund Scholarship Auditions
Address	 Young Artists' Competition
City	MEMBERSHIP Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast
State Zip	 New Member Welcome/Duets Opening/Closing Luncheon Tune in Tuesdays
Contact Information:	 Volunteer Tracking & Recognition Leaguers Who Lunch
Home:	SYMPHONY ACTIVITIES
Business:	 Musician Survival Bags TSO Family Concerts - Activities
Cell:	 TSO Staff Valentine Luncheon Community Music Lesson Reception TSYO Rehearsal/Concert Volunteers
Email:	GENERAL
 Social Invitations: Mr. and Mrs. Dr. and Mrs. Mrs. Ms. Dr. 	 GENERAL Raffle Ticket Sellers Raffle Basket Items Baked Goods/Refreshments Parties of Note Hostess in my home (Number of persons you can accommodate)
The mission of the Toledo Symphony League is to provid.	e financial, educational, and volunteer support to

the mission of the Toledo Symphony League is to provide financial, educational, and volunteer support to the Toledo Symphony Orchestra so that it may provide quality musical performances for the entire community.